AS RIEME vzw ERTVELDE - zaterdag 30 j
BLAUW - GEEL JOGGING

KINDERJOGGING - afstand : 1.000m

PI.  Startnr Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd

1 Van Hecke Maarten RIEM 0:05:46
2 Gilles Grustien RIEM 0:05:53
3 jacobs Laressa ACNS 99 0:06:21
4 Thery Zephyrine RIEM 0:06:41
5 Hemelsoet Sylcke RIEM 0:06:41
6 Aers Femke RIEM 0:06:47
7 Versluis Djordy RIEM 0:06:56
8 De Baets Evi 0:07:00
9 Bouchier Sophie RIEM 0:07:33
10 Thery Amelie RIEM 0:08:02
11 Aers Fibe RIEM 0:08:11
12 Hutsebout Fibe 0:08:14
13 Van Vrekhem Danté 01 0:08:15
14 Eufraert Niels 02 0:08:43
15 Engels Sander 04 0:09:13
16 De Baets Guy RIEM

17 De Baets Anton RIEM

18 Thery Eleonore RIEM

19 De Rycke Louise RIEM

JOGGING - afstand : 4,3 km

PI.  Startnr Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd

1 122 Baete Gieljan RIEM 90 0:14:53
2 123 Reyniers jelle RIEM 91 0:16:32
3 102 Van Vrekhem Guy Bosl 63 0:16:52
4 139 Van Leeuwen Ellen RCGent 83 0:16:59
5 103 Debusschere Marnix 77 0:17:56
6 111 Peirens Peter RIEM 86 0:18:37
7 124 Balcaen Sarina RIEM 93 0:18:53
8 125 Jelva Van Vooren RIEM 93 0:19:30
9 119 Maes André S.S.P 49 0:19:31
10 117 Pieters Kenneth 0:19:32
11 128 Van Kerckvoorde Vanessa RIEM 92 0:19:41
12 116 Jacobs Eddy 67 0:20:30
13 127 Everaert Kurt Krekenl. 65 0:20:36
14 143 Lehoucq Filip RIEM 58 0:20:49
15 132 patoor Jonas 92 0:21:37
16 108 Van Kerckvoorde Natasja RIEM 0:22:08
17 129 Buysse An Sp.Ev 71 0:22:15
18 113 Reniers Jorgé RIEM 0:22:19
19 126 Balcaen Melissa RIEM 91 0:22:54
20 109 Hemelsoet Lara RIEM 0:23:00
21 114 Helskens Stein RIEM 0:23:00
22 118 Colman Georges 33 0:23:05
23 136 Thery Luc 64 0:23:28
24 110 Hemelsoet Geert RIEM 0:23:39
25 141 Langeraert Lien 87 0:23:47
26 106 De Baets Anton RIEM 0:23:52
27 107 Aers Arne RIEM 0:24:02
28 149 De Scheirder Blanche 63 0:24:05
29 140 De Groote David RIEM 91 0:24:17
30 142 De Maertelaere Joeri 0:25:33
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BLAUW - GEEL JOGGING

ERTVELDE - zaterdag 30 j

JOGGING - afstand : 4,3 km

PI.
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

JOGGING
PI.
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Startnr
148
120
137
155
115
104
138
121
133
112
150
101
131
147
151
145
153
152
146
154
144
130
105

- afstand :
Startnr
216
224
215
222
209
201
227
220
214
223
208
219
211
221
207
206
202
210
217
205
212
338
225
218
204
226

Naam
Van De Woestijne Michiel
Van De Walle Astrid
Heyse Luc
Vyncke David
Helskens Jens
Leemans Steffi
Rijnwalt Germaine
De Baets Marc
Thery Eleonore
Helskens Elien
Dierick Greet
Spiessens Gerad
Patoor Jolien
Vermeire Marleen
Ricourt Adinda
Grootaert Carine
Nadia Jelassi
Verbeke Inge
Van Hoorebeke Lydia
Torfs Sofia
Grootaert Ingrid
Van Waes Nadine
Van Hecke Maarten

8,6 km

Naam
Haegeman Jurgen
Van De Woestijne Bram
De Boos Sydney
Van Goethem Maarten
De Sutter Patrick
leemans Nick
De Baets Christine
Keerman Marijke
Cattrysse Gregory
Goethals Ronny
Wille Luc
Harinck Simon
Balcaen Dirk
Dhont Rubin
Rigelle Marc
De Bock Roland
Van Walle Tamara
Goddefroy Gert
Claeys Patrick
Van Belle Maria
Van Elsumé Ben
De Vroe Philip
Belpaire Marianne
Van Avermaet Rita
De Geest Daniel
De Dapper Corinne

Club Geb.jaar

Run E
RIEM
Sp.Ev

RIEM
RIEM
Jog ever

RIEM
RIEM
Sp.Ev
Sp.Ev

Sp.Ev
Sp.Ev

St.2Run
Sp.Ev

Sp.Ev

RIEM

Club
Krekenl.
Run E
RIEM
RkHAv
Na
RIEM
RIEM
ACME

Krekenl.
ACME

Run E
Krekenl.

S.SP
ACNS

Run E
Run E
Sl.Jog
Run E
KAAG
KaaG
Krekenl.
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40
94
65
76

Geb.jaar
71
92
78
76
61

67
61
87
58
57
71
62
44
62
55
71
64
62
46
94
65
69
49
44
72

Tijd
0:25:33
0:25:36
0:25:48
0:25:52
0:25:57
0:26:02
0:26:13
0:26:49
0:26:56
0:26:57
0:27:32
0:27:33
0:27:34
0:27:43
0:27:53
0:28:21
0:28:53
0:29:02
0:30:28
0:30:29
0:30:33
0:35:16

NA

Tijd
0:32:20
0:33:05
0:34:09
0:34:17
0:34:56
0:36:19
0:36:23
0:37:17
0:38:56
0:38:57
0:39:01
0:39:41
0:40:46
0:41:34
0:41:58
0:42:17
0:43:00
0:43:12
0:45:11
0:45:12
0:45:28
0:46:10
0:50:35
0:50:36
0:51:26
0:51:27
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AS RIEME vzw
BLAUW - GEEL JOGGING

ERTVELDE - zaterdag 30 j

JOGGING - afstand : 8,6 km

PI.
27
28

JOGGING
PI.
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Startnr
203
213

- afstand :

Startnr
328
302
316
340
350
354
317
349
301
361
342
330
318
323
341
306
353
320
315
307
344
345
324
348
334
321
314
343
304
355
331
362
357
339
335
360
325
337
319
346
309
310
332
359
351
303
358

Naam
Rossie Freddy
Van Elsumé Sam

12,9 km

Naam
Mouton Kristof
Engels Paul
Van Heirseele Steven
Mechelinck Kurt
Gazulla Yves
De Bundel Geert
De Schacht Alain
Verdegem jan
Vandenecker Hendrik
Versluys Danny
De Leyn Frank
Martens Jan
Van Landeghem Freddy
Patoor Dirk
Clauws Bart
Van Renterghem jean
Bral Erik
Mertens Leo
Taghon kurt
Meulebroeck Jonas
Van Hamme Danny
Welvaert Marc
Ros Nico
Temmerman Patrick
Clierinck Geert
Goole Georges
Van Vooren Jos
Buytaert Ignace
Valentijn De Brabander
Loete Jens
De Mits Jan
De Walsche Nico
Loete Franki
Carlier Patrick
Monteyne Gerald
Helskens edmond
Van Elsuwé Marc
De Caussemaker Rony
Tondeleir Pierre
De Groote Adelin
Van Kerckvoorde Ronnie
Pierre Pot
Reyniers Helie
De Meerleer Pieter
Descamps Stijn
Kenkeleire Dirk
Van De Walle Jeroen

Club Geb.jaar

Krekenl.
Sl.Jog.

Club Geb.jaar

RIEM
RIEM

RIEM

SODIB.

Fal
RIEM

Krekenl.
MACW
RIEM
GEEL
JCW

Run E
Waarsch
Waarsch
Krekenl.

Run E
RIEM

Waarsch
Volvo
Run E
Run E
Run E
RIEM
Sl.Jog.

WRB
RIEM
RIEM
Ant.Ath
RIEM
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46
92

83
74
71
70
71
70
66
69
59
70
51
65
70
55
89
41
54
52
67
88
67
63
65
65
67
46
62
51
93
91
62
71
65
64
67
65
57
49
49
60

57
52
57
82
61
81

Tijd
0:51:28
NA

Tijd
0:42:24
0:42:32
0:43:32
0:45:40
0:46:43
0:47:28
0:47:46
0:48:04
0:48:17
0:48:23
0:48:30
0:48:55
0:49:21
0:49:32
0:49:40
0:50:33
0:51:22
0:52:36
0:53:03
0:53:22
0:54:24
0:54:41
0:54:42
0:54:43
0:54:54
0:55:04
0:55:18
0:55:33
0:56:28
0:56:39
0:57:00
0:57:46
0:57:57
0:58:05
0:58:29
0:58:34
0:58:45
0:58:54
0:59:27
0:59:49
0:59:50
0:59:58
1:00:06
1:00:20
1:00:49
1:00:56
1:01:06

Pagina 3



AS RIEME vzw
BLAUW - GEEL JOGGING

ERTVELDE - zaterdag 30 j

JOGGING - afstand :12,9 km

PI.
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Startnr
327
322
313
305
308
356
329
336
326
311
347
333
352
312

Naam
De Smet Luc
Seeuws Bernard
Vernaeue Willy
Baete Werner
Meulebroeck Alex
Van De postyne mike
Pisman Patrick
De Vrieze Mia
Lemmens Philip
Ingels Norbert
Creel Ronny
Bouchier Paul
Van Broekhoven Veerle
Ryckaert Luc

Club Geb.jaar

ACME

Run E
Run E

Krekenl.

Run E

Run E

Krekenl.

Sp.Ev

Krekenl.
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48
61
40
66
59
75
61
69
65
44
59
65
82

Tijd
1:01:24
1:01:27
1:02:24
1:02:30
1:03:06
1:03:53
1:04:08
1:06:19
1:06:20
1:06:39
1:06:41
1:06:48
1:07:25

NA
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